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Description

197610120000
97200

10/12/1976
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE E&K
BUILDERS INC

358 594

197610150000
99000

10/15/1976
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE SHEWMAKE
DEVELOPMEN
T CO

358 750

197610180000
99610

10/18/1976
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE RUSTIC
BUILDING CO
INC

358 804

197610200001
00820

10/20/1976
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE CADDELL,
JACK C. &
CATHER

358 887

197610200001
00860

10/20/1976
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE CADDELL,
JACK C. &
CATHER

358 882

197610210001
00960

10/21/1976
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE L.S. WARD
INC-L5&6

359 30

197610220001
01860

10/22/1976
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE WARD DOW
INC-L6&7B6

359 77

197611050001
07650

11/05/1976
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE L.S. WARD
INC

359 479

197611090001
08480

11/09/1976
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE MADONIA,
JOSEPH A. &
JERE

359 557

197611160001
11650

11/16/1976
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE WILLIAMS,
CLARK R. &
MADE

359 738

197611230001
14040

11/23/1976
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE HULTQUIST,
LEONARD, II

360 47

197611290001
15300

11/29/1976
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE CALVIN REID
CONS-L1&2B1

360 126

197612070001
17220

12/07/1976
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE BAKER
BUILDERS
INC-L9B1

360 251

197612100001
19540

12/10/1976
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE WARD DOW
INC-L10B2

360 385

197612150001
20950

12/15/1976
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE SWALLEY
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO

360 492

197612220001
23560

12/22/1976
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee AMENDMENT
TO
AGREEMENT

CADDELL,
JACK C. &
CATHER

360 752

197612220001
23570

12/22/1976
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee AMENDMENT
TO
AGREEMENT

CADDELL,
JACK C. &
CATHER

360 755

197612230001
23740

12/23/1976
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

ETRESS,
LASTON &
ROBBIE L

360 803

197612280001
24850

12/28/1976
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE BROWN,
HOYT W, JR. &
SYLV

361 16

197612300001
25910

12/30/1976
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE INDUSTRIAL
DEV BOARD
ALAB

361 105

197701100000
02590

01/10/1977
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE BAKER
BUILDERS
INC-L2B1

361 441



197701140000
04570

01/14/1977
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE BAKER
BUILDERS INC

361 574

197701150000
04640

01/15/1977
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE CLARK'S
FURNITURE
GALLERI

361 644

197702280000
18170

02/28/1977
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE CLARK
CONST CO
ETAL

362 714

197703020000
19060

03/02/1977
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE F&G
BUILDERS INC

362 746

197702160000
14800

02/16/1977
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee AMENDMENT
TO
AGREEMENT

GRAVLEE
HOMES INC

362 381

197703100000
21550

03/10/1977
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE COLMAN,
JIMMY W. &
BETTY

362 972

197703210000
25240

03/21/1977
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO INC

19 68 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:362 Pg:484
Instr
#:19770221000
015630

197704180000
35900

04/18/1977
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE STIX &
STONES
BUILDERS

364 195

197704070000
32360

04/07/1977
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE LONGSHORE,
THOMAS L. &
BE

363 793


