Search Criteria Filters Applied:			Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= 1ST			NATL BANK BHAM;		Party Role= Grantee;			
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197610120000 97200	10/12/1976 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	E&K BUILDERS INC	358	594				
197610150000 99000	10/15/1976 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHEWMAKE DEVELOPMEN T CO	358	750				
197610180000 99610	10/18/1976 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RUSTIC BUILDING CO INC	358	804				
197610200001 00820	10/20/1976 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CADDELL, JACK C. & CATHER	358	887				
197610200001 00860	10/20/1976 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CADDELL, JACK C. & CATHER	358	882				
197610210001 00960	10/21/1976 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	L.S. WARD INC-L5&6	359	30				
197610220001 01860	10/22/1976 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WARD DOW INC-L6&7B6	359	77				
197611050001 07650	11/05/1976 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	L.S. WARD INC	359	479				
197611090001 08480	11/09/1976 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MADONIA, JOSEPH A. & JERE	359	557				
197611160001 11650	11/16/1976 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILLIAMS, CLARK R. & MADE	359	738				
197611230001 14040	11/23/1976 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HULTQUIST, LEONARD, II	360	47				
197611290001 15300	11/29/1976 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CALVIN REID CONS-L1&2B1	360	126				
197612070001 17220	12/07/1976 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BAKER BUILDERS INC-L9B1	360	251				
197612100001 19540	12/10/1976 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WARD DOW INC-L10B2	360	385				
197612150001 20950	12/15/1976 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SWALLEY CONSTRUCTI ON CO	360	492				
197612220001 23560	12/22/1976 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT	CADDELL, JACK C. & CATHER	360	752				
197612220001 23570	12/22/1976 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT	CADDELL, JACK C. & CATHER	360	755				
197612230001 23740	12/23/1976 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	ETRESS, LASTON & ROBBIE L	360	803				
197612280001 24850	12/28/1976 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROWN, HOYT W, JR. & SYLV	361	16				
197612300001 25910	12/30/1976 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	INDUSTRIAL DEV BOARD ALAB	361	105				
197701100000 02590	01/10/1977 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BAKER BUILDERS INC-L2B1	361	441				

197701140000 04570	01/14/1977 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BAKER BUILDERS INC	361	574			
197701150000 04640	01/15/1977 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CLARK'S FURNITURE GALLERI	361	644			
197702280000 18170	02/28/1977 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CLARK CONST CO ETAL	362	714			
197703020000 19060	03/02/1977 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	F&G BUILDERS INC	362	746			
197702160000 14800	02/16/1977 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT	GRAVLEE HOMES INC	362	381			
197703100000 21550	03/10/1977 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COLMAN, JIMMY W. & BETTY	362	972			
197703210000 25240	03/21/1977 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ENGEL MORTGAGE CO INC	19	68		Bk Type:MORT Bk:362 Pg:484 Instr #:19770221000 015630	
197704180000 35900	04/18/1977 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STIX & STONES BUILDERS	364	195			
197704070000 32360	04/07/1977 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LONGSHORE, THOMAS L. & BE	363	793			